DATASHEET
VYNCO.CO.NZ
SPECIFICATIONSWILLIS30
FLOODLIGHT
Code WILLIS30
Luminaire Colour Black
Typical Power 30W
Lumen Output 3000Lm
Colour Temp 5000K
Efficacy 100 Lm/W
DATASHEET
VYNCO.CO.NZ
SPECIFICATIONS
Housing Material Aluminium Die Cast Body
Class Class 1
Operating Temperature -25 to 40°C
IP Rating IP66
IK Rating IK08
Input Voltage 230V a.c.
Beam Angle 120°
UGR <22
CRI 75
Dimming No
Projected Life 50,000hrs
Warranty 3 Years
LED FITTING DIMENSIONS
Length 115mm
Width 186mm
Depth 21mm
182mm
161.5mm
OVERALL DIMENSIONS